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Calibration Results

RptNo. : ECR2035800-1

:
Ud

2012

Calibration Result

Actual Value (%)

Measured Value (%)

Deviation (%)

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.11
0.21
0.31
0.40
0.50

0.11
0.21
0.31
0.40
0.50

0.00
0.00

Calibration Explanation

1.Deviation = Measured — Actual
2.Deviation % = [ (Measured - Actual ) + Actual] *100
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